Excerpt from Dividend Investor.com, March 15, 2024 https://www.dividendinvestor.com/dividend-news/20240315/wilderhill-clean-energy-etf-invescoexchange-traded-fund-trust-nyse-pbw-declared-a-dividend-of-\$0.1487-per-share

DIVIDEND ANNOUNCEMENT: Wilderhill Clean Energy ETF/Invesco Exchange-Traded Fund Trust (NYSE:PBW) on 03/15/2024 declared a dividend of \$0.1487 per share

Wilderhill Clean Energy ETF/Invesco Exchange-Traded Fund Trust (NYSE:<u>PBW</u>) on 03/15/2024 declared a dividend of \$ 0.1487 per share payable on March 22, 2024 to shareholders of record as of March 19,

Dividend amount recorded is a decrease of \$ 0.043 from last dividend Paid. Wilderhill Clean Energy ETF/Invesco Exchange-Traded Fund Trust (NYSE:<u>PBW</u>) has paid dividends since 2017, has a current dividend yield of 5.0022945404% and has increased

Wilderhill Clean Energy ETF/Invesco Exchange-Traded Fund Trust's market cap is \$ 95,876,000 and has a PE ratio of 0.00. The stock price closed yesterday at \$ 21.79 and has a 52 week low/high of \$ 21.56 and \$ 44.63.

••••